

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6339/2026

Harshita Lata D/o Shri Vinod Lata

-----Petitioner

Versus

University Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Dr. Abhinav Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

23/04/2026

List tomorrow i.e. 24.04.2026.

(SAMEER JAIN),J